5% OFF
              Dersonic RM14D471KD14E100
 Manufacturer
                  Dersonic
 Package
 Plugin,P=7.5mm
 Description
                775V 385V 300V 470V Plugin,P=7.5mm  Varistors ROHS
              Pricing (USD)
 Sales Unit: Piece
                  Full Bag:
                  500
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
                      5+
                        $ 0.0855
                        $0.0899
                      	$ 0.43
                      50+
                        $ 0.0693
                        $0.0729
                      	$ 3.47
                      150+
                        $ 0.0612
                        $0.0644
                      	$ 9.18
                      500+
                        $ 0.0529
                        $0.0556
                      	$ 26.45
                      2500+
                        $ 0.0480
                        $0.0505
                      	$ 120.00
                      5000+
                        $ 0.0456
                        $0.0479
                      	$ 228.00
              In Stock: 38810
  Stock Notification
 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
      Add to Cart
      Save to Project
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
              Inquire for More Quantity